
Bourne Valley Riding Club Dressage, Combined Training & Show Jumping 
Sunday 10th June 2018 at Larkhill 

 

DRESSAGE 
 

Classes 1 & 5 BD Prelim 7 Judge: Amy Blount BV Dressage % 
 

1st Minette Batters Bereford Gem * 71.1 Best BV 

=2nd Susie Pool Dubai * 67.7 
 

=2nd Tina Beard Maverick  67.7 
 

4th  Georgie Beard Ted  67.3 
 

=5th  Sally Shepherd Pablo * 67 
 

=5th Alison Wilson Mississippi * 67 
 

=5th    67  

= 8th Julie Steptoe Freshford Finnegan * 65.2 
 

= 8th Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm * 65.2 
 

10th  Sam Shepard Blue * 65 
 

 
Sandra Holmes Dillon  64.5 

 

 
Sarah Hiscock Sylvi  64.3 

 

 
Gill Young Mr G * 63.6 

 

 
Alison Harrison Charford Aroma  63.6 

 

 
Elizabeth Paton  Bluebell Bee * 60 

 

 
Sandra Wheeler  Rocket * 60 

 

 
Kay Pogson Minnie * 59.8 

 

 
Sharon Brown  Regal * 59.8 

 

 
Sharon Cracknell Hollybrooke Lily  58.4 

 

 
Sharon Brown Bella * 56.8 

 

   
 

  
Class 2 & 6 BD Prelim 14 Judge: Dr Gary Wood  

  
1st Jennifer Jacques Harthill Bridget  72.5 

 
2nd  Victoria Smith Greenhall Polly * 71.7 Best BV 

3rd  Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * 68.1 
 

4th  Sam Shepherd Pablo * 67.7 
 

= 5th Sarah Francis Alma  67.3 
 

= 5th Juanita Coulson Powerkin * 67.3 
 

7th Hannah Wellfare Mister Rehill  67.1 
 

8th Valerie Goode Roxane De La Geres * 65 
 

= 9th Alison Welsh Tia Maria * 64.6 
 

= 9th Beth Hethershaw Harry * 64.6 
 

 
Daisy Weir  Keep Us Waiting  64.4 

 

 
Minette Batters Bereford Gem * 63.5 

 

 
Daisy Weir Saddlewood  61 

 

 
Alison Whipp-Long Jomsmead Coppelia  60.4 

 

 
John Bennett Pencarder Miss World  60 

 

 
Helen Vernon Quarry Bank * 58.7 

 

 
Felicity Turner Jesse Jewel   58.5 

 

 
Sally Shepherd Blue * 57.1 

 

   
 

  
Class 3 & 7 BD Novice 24 Judge: Dr Gary Wood  

  
1st Caroline Primrose Roc Solid * 73.3 Best BV 

2nd Fiona Scott Freddie * 71.3 
 

3rd  Danielle Storer Pasodoble * 68.7 
 

=4th Alison Coleman Graigue Hero * 67 
 

=4th Susie Pool Dubai * 67 
 

 
Victoria Smith Greenhall Polly * 64.6 

 



   
 

  
      

Class 4 & 8 BD Novice 34 Judge: Dr Gary Wood  
  

1st  Helen Vernon That’s Illogical  * 74.8 Best BV 

2nd Megan Brown Don Stefano * 71.9 
 

3rd Izzie Hickman Miss Marble  71 
 

4th Caroline Primrose Roc Solid * 69 
 

5th Megan Brown Some Spring * 64.3 
 

6th Claire Turner Corgary Pronto  63.6 
 

7th Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * 62.6 
 



 

COMBINED TRAINING 
 

Class 5 BD Prelim 7 2’3”-2’6” (70-75cm) jumping  Dressage SJ Total 
 

1st Minette Batters Bereford Gem * 71.1 0 71.1 Best BV 

=2nd Susie Pool Dubai * 67.7 0 67.7 
 

=2nd Tina Beard Maverick  67.7 0 67.7 
 

4th Georgie Beard Ted  67.3 0 67.3 
 

5th Sally Shepherd Pablo * 67 0 67 
 

6th Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm * 65.2 0 65.2 
 

7th Sandra Holmes Dillon  64.5 0 64.5 
 

8th Alison Harrison Charford Aroma  63.6 0 63.6 
 

9th Sara Ashcroft Bressie  67 4 63 
 

10th Julie Steptoe Freshford Finnegan * 65.2 4 61.2 
 

 
Sam Shepard Blue * 65 4 61 

 

 
Kay Pogson Minnie * 59.8 0 59.8 

 

 
Sharon Brown Regal * 59.8 0 59.8 

 

 
Sharon Brown  Bella * 56.8 0 56.8 

 

 
Sharon Cracknell Hollybrooke Lily  58.4 4 54.4 

 

 
Gill Young Mr G * 63.6 R R 

 

 
Elizabeth Paton  Bluebell Bee * 60 W/D W/D 

 

   
 

    
Class 6 BD Prelim 14 2’9” (85cm) jumping  

    
1st Jennifer Jaques Harthill Bridget  72.5 0 72.5 

 
2nd Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * 68.1 0 68.1 Best BV 

3rd  Sarah Francis Alma  67.3 0 67.3 
 

4th  Minette Batters Bereford Gem * 63.5 0 63.5 
 

5th Juanita Coulson Powerkin * 67.3 4 63.3 
 

6th Daisy Weir Saddlewood  61 0 61 
 

7th Beth Hethershaw Harry * 64.6 4 60.6 
 

8th Hannah Wellfare Mister Rehill  67.1 8 59.1 
 

9th Alison Whipp-Long Jomsmead Coppelia  60.4 4 56.4 
 

10th Helen Vernon Quarry Bank * 58.7 4 54.7 
 

 
Felicity Turner Jesse Jewel  58.5 4 54.5 

 

 
Alison Welsh Tia Maria * 64.6 12 52.6 

 

 
John Bennett Pencarder Miss World  60 8 52 

 

   
 

    
Class 7 BD Novice 24 3’ (90cm) jumping  

    
1st Caroline Primrose Roc Solid * 73.3 0 73.3 Best BV 

2nd Danielle Storer Pasodoble * 68.7 0 68.7 
 

3rd Alison Coleman Graigue Hero * 67 0 67 
 

4th Fiona Scott Freddie * 71.3 8 63.3 
 

   
 

    
Class 8 BD Novice 34 3’3” (1m) jumping  

    
1st Helon Vernon That's Illogical * 74.8 0 74.8 Best BV 

2nd Megan Brown Don Stefano * 71.9 0 71.9 
 

3rd Izzie Hickman Miss Marble  71 0 71 
 

4th Megan Brown Some Spring * 64.3 0 64.3 
 

5th Claire Turner Corgary Pronto  63.6 0 63.6 
 

6th Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * 62.6 4 58.6 
 

7th Caroline Primrose Roc Solid * 69 12 57 
 



 

SHOW JUMPING 
 

Class 9 2’3”-2’6” (70-75cm) 
 

 
SJ  

J/Off 
J/Off  
Time  

1st Sharon Brown Regal * 0 31.53 Best BV 

2nd Sharon Brown Bella * 0 33.84 
 

3rd Kay Pogson Minnie * 0 34.82 
 

4th Felicity Turner Jesse Jewel  0 39.26 
 

5th Susie Pool Dubai * 0 41.91 
 

6th Alison Harrison Charford Aroma  0 44.09 
 

7th Sally Shephard  Pablo * 0 45.2 
 

8th Tina Beard Maverick   0 49.94 
 

9th Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm * 4 44.69 
 

10th Minette Batters Bereford Gem * 4 48.37 
 

   
 

   
Class 10 2’9” (85cm) 

 
 

   
1st Daisy Weir Saddlewood  0 35 

 
2nd Jennifer Jaques Harthill Bridget  0 38.52 

 
3rd  Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * 0 41.81 Best BV 

4th Sarah Francis Alma  4 36.2 
 

5th Katy Cuthbertson Crocodile * 4 42.03 
 

   
 

   
Class 11 3’ (90cm) 

 
 

   
1st Caroline Primrose Roc Solid * 0 35.01 Best BV 

2nd Katy Cuthbertson Isis * 0 39.01 
 

3rd Alison Coleman Graigue Hero * 0 44.45 
 

4th Beth Hethershaw Harry * 4 40.38 
 

5th Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * 8 35.41 
 

   
 

   
Class 12 3’3” (1m)   

 
 

   
1st Megan Brown Some Spring * 0 34.83 Best BV 

2nd Megan Brown Don Stefano * 0 35.22 
 

3rd Claire Turner Corgary Pronto  0 37.82 
 

4th Katy Cuthbertson Cintia * 0 39.62 
 

5th Alison Coleman Graigue Hero * 0 40.95 
 

6th Izzie Hickman Miss Marble  4 41.19 
 

 


